P26_PureForm_area_medium  12/18  page 1 of 8
Ordering guide	 example: P26-64L-800-NW-G2-AR-5-120-HIS-MGY
Prefix
P26
Number of LEDs Drive Current LED Color - Generation Mounting Distribution Voltage
P26	 PureForm
area
medium, 26"
48L	 48 LEDs
(3 modules)
64L	 64 LEDs
(4 modules)
80L	 80 LEDs
(5 modules)
400	 400 mA
500	 500 mA
600	 600 mA
700	 700 mA
600	 600 mA
700	 700 mA
800	 800 mA
700	 700 mA
800	 800 mA
900	 900 mA
WW-G2	 Warm White 3000K,
70 CRI Generation 2
NW-G2	 Neutral White
4000K, 70 CRI
Generation 2
CW-G2	 Cool White 5000K,
70 CRI Generation 2
WY-G2	 Warm Yellow2700K,
80 CRI Generation 2
1
AM-G2	 Direct Amber
(590nm)
Generation 2 1
AR 	 Arm Mount
(standard) 2
The following mounting kits
must be ordered separately
(See accessories)
SF	 Slip Fitter Mount 3
(fits to 2 3⁄8" O.D. tenon)
WS	 Wall mount with
surface conduit rear
entry permitted
RAM	 Retrofit arm mount kit 2
Type 2
2	 Type 2
2-90	 Rotated left 90°
2-270	� Rotated right 270°
Type 3
3	 Type 3
3-90	� Rotated left 90°
3-270	 Rotated right 270°
Type 4
4	 Type 4
4-90	� Rotated left 90°
4-270	 Rotated right 270°
Type 5
5	 Type 5
5W	 Type 5W
AFR	 Auto Front Row
AFR-90	 Auto Front Row,
rotated left 90°
AFR-270	 Auto Front Row,
rotated right 270°
BLC	 Back Light Control
BLC-90	 Back Light Control
rotated at 90°
BLC-270	 Back Light Control

(4 modules)
HIS-80-H 14	� Internal House Side
Shield for 80 LEDs
(5 modules)
At 90 or 270 orientation:
HIS-48-V 14	� Internal House Side
Shield for 48 LEDs
(3 modules)
HIS-64-V 14	� Internal House Side
Shield for 64 LEDs
(4 modules)
HIS-80-V 14	� Internal House Side
Shield for 80 LEDs
(5 modules)
PureForm PTF2 (pole top fitter fits 2 3⁄8-2 1⁄2" OD x 4" depth tenon)
PTF2-P26-1-90-(F)	 1 luminaire at 90°
PTF2-P26-2-90-(F)	 2 luminaires at 90°
PTF2-P26-2-180-(F)	 2 luminaires at 180°
PTF2-P26-3-90-(F)	 3 luminaires at 90°
PTF2-P26-4-90-(F)	 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF2-P26-3-120-(F)	 3 luminaires at 120°
PureForm PTF3 (pole top fitter fits 3-3 1⁄2" OD x 6" depth tenon)
PTF3-P26-1-90-(F)	 1 luminaire at 90°
PTF3-P26-2-90-(F)	 2 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-P26-2-180-(F)	 2 luminaires at 180°
PTF3-P26-3-90-(F)	 3 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-P26-4-90-(F)	 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-P26-3-120-(F)	 3 luminaires at 120°
PureForm PTF4 (pole top fitter fits 3 1⁄2-4" OD x 6" depth tenon)
PTF4-P26-1-90-(F)	 1 luminaire at 90°
PTF4-P26-2-90-(F)	 2 luminaires at 90°
PTF4-P26-2-180-(F)	 2 luminaires at 180°
PTF4-P26-3-90-(F)	 3 luminaires at 90°
PTF4-P26-4-90-(F)	 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF4-P26-3-120-(F)	 3 luminaires at 120°
P26-SF-G2-(F)	 �Slip Fitter Mount (fits to 2 3⁄8" O.D. tenon)
P26-RAM-G2-(F)	 Retrofit Arm mount kit
P26-WS-G2-(F)	 �Wall mount with surface conduit rear entry permitted
P26-BD-G2	 Bird deterrent

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
P26-48L-400-NW-G2-x 48 400 4000 60 8798 B2-U0-G2 146 8509 B2-U0-G2 142 8827 B2-U0-G2 147
P26-48L-500-NW-G2-x 48 500 4000 74 10755 B2-U0-G2 145 10401 B2-U0-G2 140 10789 B2-U0-G2 145
P26-48L-600-NW-G2-x 48 600 4000 89 12574 B3-U0-G2 141 12160 B2-U0-G2 137 12614 B2-U0-G3 142
P26-48L-700-NW-G2-x 48 700 4000 101 14305 B3-U0-G3 142 13834 B2-U0-G3 137 14351 B2-U0-G3 142
P26-64L-600-NW-G2-x 64 600 4000 114 16617 B3-U0-G3 145 16069 B2-U0-G3 141 16670 B3-U0-G3 146
P26-64L-700-NW-G2-x 64 700 4000 133 18806 B3-U0-G3 142 18186 B3-U0-G3 137 18866 B3-U0-G4 142
P26-64L-800-NW-G2-x 64 800 4000 153 21078 B3-U0-G3 138 20383 B3-U0-G4 134 21145 B3-U0-G4 139
P26-80L-700-NW-G2-x 80 700 4000 169 23764 B3-U0-G3 141 22981 B3-U0-G4 136 23840 B3-U0-G4 141
P26-80L-800-NW-G2-x 80 800 4000 192 26067 B3-U0-G3 136 25208 B3-U0-G4 132 26150 B3-U0-G4 137
P26-80L-900-NW-G2-x 80 900 4000 219 27986 B3-U0-G3 128 27064 B3-U0-G4 123 28076 B3-U0-G4 128
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED